
Charitable organization

Name SPIRIT OF UKRAINE

Other names (DBAs)

Status Good asof 03/14/2024

Expires on 08/15/2025

Registration # 20233010435

EIN 92-3419406

Initial registration 04/26/2023

Established 04/26/2023, Colorado

Form Corporation

Street 30037COUNTY ROAD 56, ILIFF, CO 80736

Mailing PO BOX 332, ILIFF, CO 80736

County LOGAN

Phone 9705719282

Website HTTPS:// SPIRITOFUKRAINEFOUNDATION.ORG

Street 30037COUNTY ROAD 56, ILIFF, CO 80736

Mailing PO BOX 332, ILIFF, CO 80736

County LOGAN

Phone 9705719282

Website HITPS:// SPIRITOFUKRAINEFOUNDATION.ORG

NTEE codes
ARTS,CULTURE& HUMANITIES;CIVIL RIGHTS,SOCIAL ACTION,& ADVOCACY; COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT,CAPACITY

BUILDING

SPIRIT OF UKRAINE IS COMMITTED TO FOSTERING POSITIVE NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONSTHROUGH

Charitable purpose CHARITABLE ENDEAVORS. OUR 501(C)(3) PURPOSE IS TO PROMOTE GOODWILL,UNDERSTANDING,AND
COLLABORATION BY ENGAGING IN PHILANTHROPIC ACTIVITIES DEDICATEDSOLELYTO HUMANITARIAN CAUSES.

Tax-exempt code 501(C) (3)

Donations tax deductible? Yes

Three-year data

Revenue

Expenses

Assets

Liabilities

Program services to total expenses 98%

Fundraising expenses to contributions 4%

12/31/2023

$86,723.62

$84,599.99

$2,193.79

$0.00

About financialratios


