## Charitable organization

Name			SPIRIT OF UKRAINE					
Other names (DBAs)								
Status								
			08/15/2025 Initial registration 04/26/2023					
Registration #					04/26/2023, Colorado			
			92-3419406		Corporation			
					'			
Street	30037 COUNTY	ITY ROAD 56, ILIFF, CO 80736						
Mailing	PO BOX 332, ILI	.IFF, CO 80736						
County	LOGAN							
Phone	9705719282							
Website	HTTPS:// SPIRIT	SPIRITOFUKRAINEFOUNDATION.ORG						
Street	30037 COUNTY	Y ROAD 56, ILIFF, CO 80736						
Mailing	PO BOX 332, ILI	LIFF, CO 80736						
County	LOGAN							
Phone	9705719282							
Website	HTTPS:// SPIRIT	ITOFUKRAINEFOUNDATION.ORG						
NIEL CORES		ARTS,C BUILDIN	COLTURE & HUMANITIES; CIVIL RIGHTS, SOCIAL ACTION, & ADVOCACY; COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT, CAPACITY DING					
Charitable purpose C		SPIRIT OF UKRAINE IS COMMITTED TO FOSTERING POSITIVE NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS THROUGH CHARITABLE ENDEAVORS. OUR 501(C)(3) PURPOSE IS TO PROMOTE GOODWILL, UNDERSTANDING, AND COLLABORATION BY ENGAGING IN PHILANTHROPIC ACTIVITIES DEDICATED SOLELY TO HUMANITARIAN CAUSES.						
Tax-exempt code		501(C)(3)						
Donations tax deductible?		Yes						
	Three-year data							

Three-year data						
			12/31/2023			
Revenue			\$86,723.62			
Expenses			\$84,599.99			
Assets			\$2,193.79			
Liabilities			\$0.00			

Program services to total expenses 98%

About financial ratios

Fundraising expenses to contributions 4%